HeatReg

HeatReg Svart 3000VA

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Elektrisk
Watt:
Standbystrém:
Spanning:
Frekvens (Hz):

Skydd
Isoleringsklass:
IP Klass:

Montering/anslutning
Montage:
Anslutning:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Férpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

8935808
7021988204511
820451

C€ [O] ip20 @

3000VA
0.50W
220-240V
50/60Hz

Klass Il
1P20

Infélld, Inomhus
1-polig rela

84
84
45
0.24/0.165

90 x 62 x 90

83mm

67 mm

83mm

67 mm
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